
Aperitivo
4-  6PM DAILY



Drinks

Snacks

Negroni

Aperol Spritz

Pisco Sour

House Red

House White

House Prosecco

St Andrews Lager

2 Brother’s Pale Ale
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14

14

10

10

10

8
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Olives

Arancini

Duck Liver Pate

Salumi & Cheese Platter

Potatoes

8

12

15

25
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